
附件：
各市县宜林养殖塘现状及任务分解表
面积单位：公顷
	市（县）
	宜林养殖塘现状
	还林计划

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]无难度
	低难度
	中难度
	高难度
	合计
	

	海口
	875.96
	174.38
	-
	-
	1,050.34
	500

	三亚
	-
	-
	351.42
	-
	351.42
	150

	儋州
	-
	-
	438.78
	1,197.72
	1,636.50
	300

	琼海
	-
	-
	196.80
	-
	196.80
	50

	文昌
	　
	849.19
	-
	1,502.72
	2,351.91
	300

	万宁
	-
	-
	723.52
	-
	723.52
	250

	东方
	-
	-
	119.77
	-
	119.77
	50

	乐东
	-
	-
	75.30
	-
	75.30
	50

	澄迈
	-
	-
	-
	567.87
	567.87
	100

	临高
	-
	-
	6.96 
	226.48
	233.44
	50

	陵水
	273.69
	-
	-
	-
	273.69
	200

	昌江
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	总计
	1,149.65
	1,023.57
	1,912.55
	3,494.79
	7,580.56
	2000
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